3604 Medford St.

(323) 263-1657

03/04/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install

03/07/2026 09:00 AM | Strike -

Revelry Event Designers

Los Angeles, CA 90063

PO:

Shipping Address:

Client Residence

1267 Lago Vista Drive, Beverly Hills
(Coldwater Canyon)

Qtty

Description
General
Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back
191/2" X 19" X 40"H
Bar
Bars - Venice - Antique Trellis Wood 6'
6'W x 2'5"L x 3'5"H
Game Show
Custom Made Panel 6'w x 20"H
Laser Cut TBD
Custom Made Panel 30"w x 72"H
Panel with Pleated Gold fabric with painted gold molding creating a
frame on both sides
2 Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
" with Decal , Client to provide file , Revelry to print
_ 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H
™~ Barstools - Munich - Off White W/ Rose Gold
{ l 1 19"W x 24"L x 44"H
Dinner Tent

Small Dining Tables - Antique Brass Round

Cake Table
40"Diam x 30"H

Tent Wall Install
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Studio Komorebi

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price Total
$34.50 T $759.00
Total General $759.00
$480.00 T $480.00
Total Bar $480.00
$780.00 T $780.00
$720.00 T $720.00
$540.00 T $540.00
$27.60 T $55.20

Total Game Show $2,095.20
$379.50 T $379.50
Total Dinner Tent $379.50
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Description

Custom Panel - 10' x 10'H with Wallpaper
Client to provide the Wallpaper

Custom Panel 8' x 10'H with Wallpaper
Client to provide the Wallpaper

Tent Draping

Drape - Outside 70'w x 12'H
Yellow/ Gold with Gold Fringe at ENTRANCE pullbacks

Drape - Inside tent 90'x 12'H
Yellow /Gold Fabric -

Custom Valance for Outside Tent
70'w x 12"H Rushing Valance

Table Linen

Custom Linen Overlay - 24' x 40" x 20"H

Copper Color in Dupioni

Services
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge -
Labor & Delivery

Strike Team

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $1,560.00

1 $1,200.00

Total Tent Wall Install

1 $4,800.00
1 $6,000.00
1 $1,800.00

Total Tent Draping

—_

$960.00

Total Table Linen

1 $600.00
4 $550.00
4 $550.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,560.00

$1,200.00

$2,760.00

$4,800.00

$6,000.00

$1,800.00

$12,600.00

$960.00

$960.00

$600.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$20,033.70
$5,000.00
$801.35
$601.01
$1,953.29
($0.00)
$28,389.34
($0.00)
$28,389.34
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